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Flex

Biirgerkonig

1. BURKARD, Hans-Peter 236,0 Teiler
2. THIENEL, Florian 262,0 Teiler
3. RAAB, Johannes 365,6 Teiler
4. KELLNER, Benedikt 415,4 Teiler
5. DIRK, Walter 439,1 Teiler
6. PFOHLMANN, Peter 484.4 Teiler
7. LAMPRECHT, Ferdinand 504,5 Teiler
8. KRAM, Andreas 533,3 Teiler
9. DORSCH, Christoph 536,2 Teiler
10. METZNER, Bernhard 562,0 Teiler
11. WILL, Zoey 627,7 Teiler
12. NEIDHART, Peter 654,1 Teiler
13. DRESSEL, Bernd 675,3 Teiler
14. MENZ, Stefan 688,6 Teiler
15. DORSCH, Klaus 703,4 Teiler
16. VERIGIN, Michael 7171 Teiler
17. GARBAREK, Patrick 725,4 Teiler
18. LECHNER, Michael 781,4 Teiler
19. SIMMERLEIN, Andreas 812,3 Teiler
20. KREBS, Michael 831,2 Teiler
21. STARK, Jiirgen 905,6 Teiler
22. HOFMANN, Eric 914,0 Teiler
23. HARTMANN, Daniel 917,5 Teiler
24. GALLASCH, Julian 1013,8 Teiler
25. BECK, Quirin 1016,5 Teiler
26. OBENAUF, Marie 1084,2 Teiler
27. VIRIGIN, Denis 1085,3 Teiler
28. SPORLEIN, Anna - Maria 1105,3 Teiler
29. GLASER, Harry 1173,7 Teiler

30. JOCHMANN, Bjorn 1192,8 Teiler
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NESER, Markus
VIRIGIN, Stanley
SAILMANN, Markus
DUDKIN, Alex
KRAUS, Pascal
CHUDALLA, Andreas
BAUERLEIN, Stephan
KAUTH, Joachim
FISCHER, Josef
ERNST, Marlon
METZNER, Michael
DIRK, Robert

BASEL, Niklas
KRAMER, Leonie
FISCHER, Jiirgen
TITZ, Matthias
ZIEGLER, Michael
MEHLHORN, Diana
ROCKELEIN, Peter
GALLASCH, Mia Emilia
LECHNER, Alexander
SAILMANN, Herbert
STARK, Marlon
RACKELMANN, Torsten
DRESSEL, Markus
KREBS, Florian
PIEGER, Elke

GRAF, Nicole
VIRIGIN, Ekaterina
DOPPERNAS, Theresia
MEHLHORN, Marita
OBENAUF, Julian
NASS, Katharina

FELS, Christian

1194,9
1210,8
12381
1309,8
1330,7
1437,8
1548,3
1568,9
1610,2
1689,6
1692,5
1704,8
1736,8
1747,6
1760,5
1771,6
1794,0
1830,7
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1838,0
1852,0
1866,4
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2001,6
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2620,3
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DIRK, Irene
SCHMITT, Irma
JOCHMANN, Nico
FIRSCHING, Steffen
DENZLER, Manfred
FEULNER, Sebastian
KELLNER, Sandra
GRAF, Alexander
HETZLER, Tobias
SUCIU, Florean
GALLASCH, Nick
GALLASCH, Timo
KREBS, Sebastian
KUNZ, Hanna

ZAHNLEITER, Anni

2750,1 Teiler
2769,5 Teiler
2787,4 Teiler
2849,5 Teiler
2911,9 Teiler
3177,5 Teiler
3347,1 Teiler
3460,3 Teiler
3636,1 Teiler
3871,0 Teiler
4150,6 Teiler
4198,9 Teiler
4214,0 Teiler
4988,1 Teiler

5957,8 Teiler
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